
Lotus Cup Europe

Hockenheim GP - 4574 mtr.
26 - 28 April 2019

Class-Result of Race 2

BOSCH HOCKENHEIM HISTORIC 2019
BMC Hockenheim

DMSB 112/19

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time

V6 Cup

1 Bence Balogh  1 -- 16 laps --Evora GT4
GFS Racing

30:34.222 1:51.651 9
Budapest, Hungary

11 Jason McInulty 3.161 2 3.161Evora GT4
AbleCare / AdMark.guru

30:37.383 1:51.855 8
Cornwall, UK

99 Nikolaj Ipsen 2.971 3 6.132Exige V6 Cup R
Team Verhiest

30:40.354 1:52.334 16
Naerum, Denmark

81 Tamas Vizin 0.252 4 6.384Exige V6 Cup R
GFS Racing

30:40.606 1:52.163 12
Baja, Hungary

142 John Rasse 1.710 5 8.094Exige V6 Cup R
RJ Racing / Racing Team Th. V erhiest

30:42.316 1:52.203 12
Grand-Manil, Belgium

9 Xavier Georges 0.420 6 8.514Exige V6 Cup R
Jura'X Racing Team

30:42.736 1:52.410 12
Beaufort, France

17 Thierry Verhiest 28.250 7 36.764Exige V6 Cup R
Racing Team Th. Verhiest / Campingshow Vervaet

31:10.986 1:53.842 12
O ostend, Belgium

21 Daniel Palma 0.819 8 37.583Exige V6 Cup R
Texstar Fus ion Wear

31:11.805 1:53.593 16
Ahus, Sweden

2 Winni Klein 1.800 9 39.383Evora GT4
Lotus AM Ring / Komotec

31:13.605 1:54.656 16
Much, Germany

8 Janos Santa 56.726 10 1:36.109Exige V6 Cup R
GFS Racing

32:10.331 1:57.097 12
Budapest, Hungary

31 István Király (HUN)  11 -- 15 laps -- Exige VG6 Cup R
GFS Racing

30:38.322 1:58.313 11

59 Robin Nilsson  12 -- 1 laps --Exige V6 Cup R
Veidec / Nibor

2:09.663 2:03.943 1
Malmo, Sweden

7 David McInulty 0.399 13 0.399Exige V6 Cup R
AbleCare / AdMark.guru

2:10.062 2:04.761 1
Yalding, UK

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time
211O

57 Chris Laroche (FRA)  1 -- 16 laps --2-Eleven
Race Cars Consulting / Idee VO

30:59.084 1:53.549 11
Saint-Germain-lès-Corbeil

92 Christophe Lisandre 24.586 2 24.5862-Eleven
Asphalte

31:23.670 1:55.081 13
Sceaux, France

77 Philippe Loup (FRA) 4.888 3 29.4742-Eleven
ACS Location/M Race/Jura'X Racing Team

31:28.558 1:54.720 16
Saint-Avertin, France

41 Anthony Fournier 0.389 4 29.8632-Eleven
Race Cars Consulting / Technopapier

31:28.947 1:54.353 15
Mehers, France

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.651  in lap  9  by  nbr. 1 : Bence Balogh(Bence Balogh) (Ev ora GT4)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Pacal V AN HULLEBUSCH Bernd JUNG 

Page 1 of  2

T ime Printed 28-04-2019 -  09:34

Detlef  KRAMP 

www.raceresults.at


Lotus Cup Europe

Hockenheim GP - 4574 mtr.
26 - 28 April 2019

Class-Result of Race 2

BOSCH HOCKENHEIM HISTORIC 2019
BMC Hockenheim

DMSB 112/19

12 Ian Fenwick 24.706 5 54.5692-Eleven
Poolcare Leisure

31:53.653 1:57.330 14
Lemington Spa, UK

14 Nathalie Genoud-Prachex 38.061 6 1:32.6302-Eleven
RCC

32:31.714 1:58.705 11
Paris, France

20 Dave Carr  7 -- 15 laps --Elise Cup ES
ES Motorsport

31:17.213 2:02.561 8
Norwich, UK

6 Eric Libor 15.623 8 15.6232-Eleven
Asphalte

31:32.836 2:01.279 12
Ecomoy, France

27 John Engelborghs 1:07.735 9 1:23.358Exige S2
ProMare.be

32:40.571 2:04.450 13
Antwerp, Belgium

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar / City Total time
Pro

88 Sven Pettersson  1 -- 15 laps --Elise Cup R
ES Motorsport

31:01.356 2:01.001 13
O berägeri, Switzerland

37 Mark Yates 1.404 2 1.404Elise Cup R
Active Transport Ltd

31:02.760 2:01.270 12
Dover, UK

32 Cai Cederholm 1:09.984 3 1:11.388Elise Cup R
GJ Lotus Tuning

32:12.744 2:05.024 14
Zurich, Switzerland

79 Jean-Pierre Genoud-Prachex  4 -- 7 laps --Elise Cup R
Nathalie Pellen Consulting

14:56.933 2:04.255 7
Paris, France

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:51.651  in lap  9  by  nbr. 1 : Bence Balogh(Bence Balogh) (Ev ora GT4)

Results: www.raceresults.at Timekeeping by  :  SDO SportTiming

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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